
Facility ID Organization RRC Operator Number Permit Expiration

7808 (NM) RENE'S TRUCKING LLC 953508 09/30/2026

5812 (NM) UNITED WELL SERVICES LLC 101732 10/31/2026

5126 10 SERVICES COMPANY, LLC 953789 03/31/2026

9262 1St Line Services LLC 102852 04/30/2026

7388 1WAY LOGISTICS SERVICES LLC 953503 05/31/2026

8732 2 Nations Trucking, L.L.C. 101157 05/31/2026

8182 2 STONE INDUSTRIES LLC 953501 08/31/2026

6469 24/7 TRUCKING & HOTSHOT SVC,INC. 273942 08/31/2026

8472 2-G OILFIELD SERVICES, LLC 953497 02/28/2026

9260 3 AVILA TRUCKING LLC 102368 04/30/2026

8750 3 Farmer Enterprises, Inc. 101035 12/31/2026

3738 3 NETTS INC 953794 12/31/2026

8207 31 QUAD-C, LLC 953502 09/30/2026

9066 3AE LLC 101933 04/30/2026

9167 3B Infrastructure Services LLC 102364 10/31/2026

6587 3-B PUMPING SERVICES LLC 953532 05/31/2026

8759 3D Services & Trucking LLC 101163 06/30/2026

4745 3H TRUCKING, LLC 953576 06/30/2026

6206 3J TRUCKING LLC 953563 07/31/2026

6323 3MB SERVICES, LLC 953548 12/31/2026

6951 3S GULF COAST TRKG & TRANS, LLC 953526 07/31/2026

6701 3S WESTEX TRUCKING & TRANSP, LLC 953534 06/30/2026

8384 4 ELEMENTS OILFIELD SERVICES LLC 953495 06/30/2026

9241 4 R Service Trucking LLC 102933 03/31/2026

7943 4B'S BACKHOE SERVICE LLC 953834 10/31/2026

7047 4KBC TRUCKING, LLC 953816 08/31/2026

8253 4L OILFIELD SERVICES, LLC 953839 02/28/2026

3996 4-SIGHT OPERATING COMPANY, LTD. 403077 04/30/2026

9339 5 G DOUBLE EAGLE LLC 103249 09/30/2026

8111 5ELEMENTS TRUCKING LLC 953836 09/30/2026

7208 5H FIELD SERVICES 953819 05/31/2026

7912 5H TRUCKING 953831 08/31/2026

8366 7 TRANSPORT, LLC 767852 10/31/2026

9079 956 South Texas Hauling LLC 101897 05/31/2026

5952 A & A ENTERPRISES, L.L.C. 000025 12/31/2026

5371 A & G FIELD SERVICES 000057 06/30/2026

8004 A & G PRODUCERS, INC. 000102 12/31/2026

7678 A & J WATER HAULING LLC 000243 03/31/2026

3960 A & RJ OILFIELD SERVICES LLC 000111 03/31/2026

8830 A & S TRANSPORT, LLC 000599 09/30/2026

9382 A and M Services Inc. 103650 11/30/2026

6853 A BAR N TRUCKING, LLC 000236 10/31/2026

5947 A QUIROZ TRKNG & BACKHOE SVC LLC 000517 10/31/2026

7715 A&A ENERGY SERVICES LLC 000107 02/28/2026

8774 A&A Texas Trucking LLC 101218 06/30/2026

9361 A&S Environmental And Services LLC 103476 10/31/2026
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4048 A&S VACUUM SERVICES, INC 000765 08/31/2026

7394 A-1 ROCKET ENERGY SERVICES, LLC 000110 05/31/2026

7169 A4 OILFIELD SERVICES, LLC 000806 12/31/2026

6082 AAA WELL SERVICE, LLC 000838 04/30/2026

7984 AAABEL TRUCKING LLC 000840 11/30/2026

5252 AARANDA'S TRUCKING 000847 01/31/2027

8813 Aberock Construction LLC 101273 09/30/2026

6468 ABSOLUTE OIL FIELD SERVICES LLC 003212 08/31/2026

8275 ABSOLUTE ROUSTABOUT SERVICE LLC 003203 03/31/2026

6235 AC LONESTAR SERVICES INC 003637 09/30/2026

4515 ACME TRUCK LINE, INC. 003591 09/30/2026

3520 ACTION OIL SERVICES, INC. 003652 07/31/2026

6545 ACTION RESOURCES, LLC 003658 09/30/2026

8427 ACTS OILFIELD SERVICES, LLC 003674 12/31/2026

9075 AD Trucking Services, LLC 102071 04/30/2026

9119 ADC and T LLC 102315 07/31/2026

7607 ADV IND SVCS MIDCON REGION, INC. 008476 11/30/2026

4925 ADVANCED SPECIAL. CARRIERS, LLC. 008499 06/30/2026

8544 AE ENERGY SERVICES LLC 100493 06/30/2026

8523 AFC TRUCKING 100450 05/31/2026

7644 AG & OIL 365 ENERGY LLC 008564 11/30/2026

5973 AGAVE TRANSPORTATION SVCS, INC. 008589 12/31/2026

9337 AJ Apex Oilfield Services LLC 102877 08/31/2026

3696 AJ'S LOGISTIC SERVICES, LLC 000594 07/31/2026

9333 AKINS OIL COMPANY 009583 08/31/2026

9226 ALAMO ENERGY OILFIELD SERVICES LLC 102856 03/31/2026

9254 Alamo Environmental, Inc. 100754 04/30/2026

2781 ALAMO PETROLEUM EXCHANGE 010067 07/31/2026

8461 ALAMO1 INDUSTRIAL SERVICES, LLC 010093 02/28/2026

5117 ALAN R. TRUCKING, LLC 010192 02/28/2027

9295 Al-con Transportation LLC 103157 06/30/2026

9267 Allen Key Transportation LLC 102875 04/30/2026

8522 ALLIANCE TRUCKING LLC 100275 05/31/2026

4975 ALLIED EAGLE TRANSPORTS LLC 014340 10/31/2026

8007 ALLSTREAM ENVIRONMENTAL SERV LLC 015012 02/28/2026

9238 ALPHA GROUP TRANSPORT LLC 102698 03/31/2026

4034 ALVARADO'S OILFIELD SERVICES LLC 016347 08/31/2026

9345 Amaro Oilfield Construction, L.L.C. 103510 09/30/2026

9252 Ambipar Response Texas, LLC 101567 04/30/2026

8791 American Duckie Transportation LLC 101338 08/31/2026

7849 AMERICAN FRAC SERVICES, INC. 018049 07/31/2026

8402 AMERICAN POLLUTION CONTROL CORP 018936 10/31/2026

3924 AMERICAN PRODUCTION SERVICES,INC 018948 11/30/2026

4055 AMERICAN WELL SERVICES, LLC 019735 08/31/2026

6671 AMERIVAX, INC. 019799 06/30/2026

9404 AMMCO Solutions Group, LLC 102950 01/31/2027

7239 AMSYS ENERGY, LLC. 020508 01/31/2027
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3814 ANADARKO DOZER & TRUCKING, LLC 020539 04/30/2026

4517 ANDERSON POLLUTION CONTROL INC. 022737 10/31/2026

8800 Andujo’s Trucking LLC 101416 07/31/2026

3781 ANOTHER TRUCKING COMPANY, INC. 025624 02/28/2026

9329 Anvil Energy Services, LLC 103347 08/31/2026

8337 AP ENV & ENERGY SERVICES, LLC 027024 06/30/2026

7742 APEX ENERGY SERVICES LLC 027406 02/28/2026

8177 APEX TEXAS TRANSPORT LLC 027441 08/31/2026

9383 Apex Trucking of Louisiana (LLC) 103704 11/30/2026

5435 API VACCUUM SERVICES, LLC 028613 07/31/2026

3201 APPROVED OIL SERVICES, LC 028643 04/30/2026

9000 Aqua Transfer & Energy Services, LLC 101907 01/31/2027

4054 ARANDA'S TRUCKING, LLC 028702 08/31/2026

5936 ARAPAHOE OILFIELD SERVICES, LLC 028701 04/30/2026

9244 AREN TRUCKING SERVICES INC 102924 04/30/2026

9029 AREPET EXPRESS LLC 100827 02/28/2026

7367 ARNOLD TRUCKING, INC. 032982 04/30/2026

6088 ARRCO WELL SERVICE, LLC 033106 04/30/2026

7537 ARREDONDO DOZER SERVICES, LLC 033109 09/30/2026

9089 ARTS HOT OIL SERVICES LLC 102012 05/31/2026

9118 aruna network inc. 101475 07/31/2026

7830 ASAP OILFIELD SERVICES LLC 033878 05/31/2026

8847 ASC Production Services ET, LLC 101622 10/31/2026

9317 Ascend Oilfield Services, L.P. 103323 07/31/2026

8701 ATC Services 100714 03/31/2026

4514 ATEX SERVICES 036042 04/30/2026

4008 ATLAS OPERATING LLC 036587 06/30/2026

9107 ATLAS TANK TRUCK LLC 102086 06/30/2026

5775 ATTOYAC ENERGY SERVICES LLC 036628 05/31/2026

7964 AVENSIS ENERGY SERVICES, LLC 038150 10/31/2026

9217 AVL Trucking, LLC 102396 02/28/2026

6110 AZ FIELD SERVICES 039642 08/31/2026

9341 B & B TRANSPORT AND SERVICES LLC 103145 09/30/2026

3893 B & C BACKHOE, INC. 040127 09/30/2026

284 B & J VACUUM TANK SERVICE INC. 040649 08/31/2026

7321 B & N CONTRACTORS, INC. 040807 06/30/2026

7650 B & R TRANSPORTATION, LLC 041221 12/31/2026

8209 B&C SERVICES 263892 09/30/2026

8301 B&L WHITE ENTERPRISES, INC. 040126 05/31/2026

7794 B&Z CONSTRUCTION LLC 040207 04/30/2026

4040 B.O.S., INC. 014828 08/31/2026

7718 B.T.S. ENERGY LLC 041878 02/28/2026

8254 BACKHOES PLUS LLC 042362 02/28/2026

6264 Badger Services, LLC 100174 11/30/2026

6227 BAH-PEPPER OPERATING, LLC 042808 08/31/2026

9283 Bar Diamond Services, LLC 102673 05/31/2026

6274 BARR 4P TRUCKING 052991 10/31/2026
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8060 BARR-G, INC. 053018 02/28/2026

7802 BARRUETO TRUCKING, LLC 053332 04/30/2026

1179 BARTEE, GEORGE CONST. CO., INC. 053399 01/31/2027

9247 BARUK SERVICES LLC 102160 04/30/2026

1052 BASIL'S OILFIELD SERVICE, INC. 054336 11/30/2026

4649 BASIN ENERGY, LLC 054380 01/31/2027

4653 BASIN T AND OILFIELD SVCS LLC 054613 01/31/2027

6056 BAY CITY VACUUM SERVICE 057812 02/28/2027

9232 Bay Tan Services LLC 102586 03/31/2026

6927 BBC INTERNATIONAL, INCORPORATED 058918 03/31/2026

8456 BEAR ENERGY SERVICES, LLC 060113 01/31/2027

3138 BECK BROS INC. 061059 01/31/2027

3450 BEECH CREEK DISPOSAL 061754 03/31/2026

9310 Behemoth Trucking, LLC 103338 07/31/2026

8309 BELLOC ENERGY SVC & TRANS, LLC 063731 05/31/2026

3956 BEN HAYNES CONTRACTING, LLC 064071 02/28/2027

6499 BENCO OILFIELD SERVICES LLC 064111 09/30/2026

8653 Benitez family transport LLC 100878 02/28/2026

8295 BENNETT MOTOR EXPRESS, LLC 065292 04/30/2026

9160 BETLEI LLC 102309 09/30/2026

8621 Beyond Broadband Solutions, Inc. 100685 11/30/2026

5806 BG FIELD SERVICES, LLC 068512 05/31/2026

8449 BGSI, LLC 068518 12/31/2026

2579 BIG COUNTRY PIPE & SUPPLY, INC. 069338 10/31/2026

8477 BIG N LOGISTICS LLC 069507 12/31/2026

4703 BIG STAR TRUCKING, LLC 070487 06/30/2026

8528 BILATIS TRUCKING, L.L.C. 100207 06/30/2026

6079 BJB TRANSPORT LLC 072511 03/31/2026

6250 BLACK DIAMOND OILFIELD SERVICES 072630 10/31/2026

8260 BLACK DROP TRUCKING LLC 072674 02/28/2026

8058 BLACK OPS ENERGY SERVICES LLC 072686 02/28/2026

8673 Black River Energy Services, LLC 100981 02/28/2026

6275 BLACK RIVER TRKG & HOTSHOT SVCS 072757 05/31/2026

9023 Black Wolf Energy Services LLC 101965 02/28/2026

3232 BLACKGOLD SERVICES, INC. 073166 01/31/2027

7184 BLACKOUT ENERGY LLC 073235 01/31/2027

9246 BLACKSTONE ENERGY SERVICES LLC 073306 04/30/2026

9007 Blackwing Logistics LLC 101760 02/28/2026

9347 BLUE COLT LOGISTICS LLC 103495 09/30/2026

9016 Blue Ram Group, LLC 101900 02/28/2027

8554 Blue Star Services NM, LLC 100235 07/31/2026

3646 BM VACUUM INC 077539 04/30/2026

9316 BMP Transports LLC 102997 07/31/2026

2866 BOBBITT CONSTRUCTION, INC. 078069 03/31/2026

6266 BOBWHITE ENERGY SERVICES, LLC 077857 10/31/2026

9018 BODARK SOLUTIONS LLC 101762 02/28/2026

6465 BOGAMO SERVICES, LLC 078387 08/31/2026
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8618 Bogar's Trucking, LLC 100713 11/30/2026

9091 Bonilla Oilfield Services B.O.S. LLC 102076 05/31/2026

7654 BOOMERANG TRANSIT, LLC 082592 07/31/2026

9236 Borderlane Energy Services LLC 102818 03/31/2026

4049 BORDERLINE OPERATING CORP. 082999 08/31/2026

9355 Bottoms Up Oilfield Solutions, LLC 103353 10/31/2026

8469 BOURQUE VACUUM SERVICES, INC. 083855 04/30/2026

6936 BOWMAN ENERGY SERVICES, LLC 084352 07/31/2026

4003 BRAMMER PETROLEUM, INC. 088600 06/30/2026

6749 BRAND X HYDROVAC SERVICES, INC. 088616 08/31/2026

9385 Braveheart Oilfield Services LLC 103591 11/30/2026

7209 BRIAN DAVID STEVENS ENT LLC 090890 01/31/2027

4488 BRONCO SERVICES "A" 096691 02/28/2027

8014 BROOKSTON ENERGY, INC. 097353 12/31/2026

5437 BROTHERS VACUUM TRK SERV, LLC 097477 07/31/2026

5928 BRUNITA HERNANDEZ, INC. 103945 09/30/2026

9381 BTA Oilfield Services, LLC 101277 11/30/2026

8353 BTF WASTE, LLC 041872 07/31/2026

6696 BUCKEYE, INC. 105991 07/31/2026

7408 BUCKHORN OILFIELD SERVICE INC 105997 06/30/2026

8557 BUCKO ENERGY SERVICES LLC 106305 01/31/2027

6764 BULLSEYE DIRT CONSTRUCTION LLC 106651 09/30/2026

8199 BUOYANT ENERGY LLC 106970 07/31/2026

5586 BURTON OIL SERVICE OP, LLC 112229 11/30/2026

7304 BUSTAMANTE FRONTIER SERVICES LLC 112693 03/31/2026

2019 BUTCH'S VACUUM SERVICE 112700 05/31/2026

8343 BYRD OILFIELD SERVICES, LLC 118746 06/30/2026

5100 C & C TEXAS TRANSPORTS, LLC 120108 01/31/2027

5551 C & C TRANSPORT, LLC 120112 10/31/2026

6989 C & D ROUSTABOUT, LLC 120114 05/31/2026

9220 C & H Energy Services LLC 102401 02/28/2026

3729 C & S TRANSPORTS 121084 10/31/2026

9350 C H P LLC 103519 09/30/2026

7191 C S TRANSPORTATION LLC 121062 12/31/2026

4246 C&S LEASE SERVICE, L.C. 120788 08/31/2026

8181 C. HILL SERVICES, LLC 120505 08/31/2026

7820 C.HALL LLC 120506 05/31/2026

7878 C4 ENERGY SERVICES, LLC 195772 07/31/2026

9274 C4 Oilfield Services LLC 103018 05/31/2026

9185 C6 Logistics, LLC 102614 12/31/2026

4256 CAL ENERGY SERVICES, INC. 123569 02/28/2026

6630 CALBRI LOGISTICS, LLC 123552 05/31/2026

3553 CALCASIEU RENTALS, INC. 123606 03/31/2026

9280 Caliche Now, LLC 102961 05/31/2026

8811 CALTEX ENERGY GROUP, LLC 101474 08/31/2026

9129 Camelback Services LLC 102348 07/31/2026

9410 Camo-Tex Services LLC 103902 02/28/2027
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7860 CANNON CONTRACTING SERVICES LLC 129212 07/31/2026

8118 CANYON TOOL SERVICE, LLC 130037 06/30/2026

9368 CARBONE P&A LLC 130792 10/31/2026

5474 CARRASCO DUMP TRUCK SERVICE LLC 135304 07/31/2026

5116 CARRASCO'S ROUSTABOUT SVCS INC. 135303 02/28/2026

944 CAR-TEX TRANSPORT & VAC.SERV,INC 138783 10/31/2026

5148 CASSITY FOUNDATION DRILLING, LLC 139616 03/31/2026

5262 CASTILLO OIL COMPANY LLC 139634 04/30/2026

8889 Cattlemen Energy Services LLC 101797 01/31/2027

9033 CAVALIER ENERGY SERVICES LG LLC 101891 02/28/2026

9203 CCI 102483 12/31/2026

7729 CEMENTOS READY-MIX LLC 141005 03/31/2026

9314 Chago & Sons Transport LLC 103111 07/31/2026

3883 CHALK MOUNTAIN SVCS OF TX, LLC 142288 09/30/2026

7396 CHAMPS TRUCKING INC 144175 05/31/2026

8280 CHARGER RENTALS, LP 146362 04/30/2026

4046 CHARLES HOLSTON, INC. 146547 08/31/2026

9392 Chase Express LLC 103728 12/31/2026

155 CHASE, D. E., INC. 146672 11/30/2026

8536 Chem Pro Transport LLC 100154 07/31/2026

382 CHEMICAL SERVICE COMPANY 147225 01/31/2027

4472 CHIEF SERVICES 148234 01/31/2027

3948 CHILDS CORPORATION 148963 01/31/2027

6953 CHISHOLM SERVICES, L.P. 149457 05/31/2026

4760 CHURCHWELL ENVIRON. SOLUTIONS 153369 06/30/2026

9335 CIMA Services Management, Inc. 102096 08/31/2026

5007 CIRCLE C SERVICES 153604 12/31/2026

6254 CIRCLE C SERVICES, INC. 153609 10/31/2026

7601 CIRCLE K CONSTRUCTION LLC 153846 10/31/2026

9346 Circle K Transport, LLC 103231 09/30/2026

5959 CIRCLE S TRUCKING LLC 153991 08/31/2026

8410 CJ4 CONSTRUCTION LLC 120601 11/30/2026

9322 CLA Energy Transport LLC 103356 07/31/2026

8578 CLARKCO OILFIELD SERVICES INC 100611 09/30/2026

5938 CLASSIC CRANE AND TRANSPORT, LP 158292 09/30/2026

6660 CLEAN EARTH SPLTY WST SLTN, INC 159436 05/31/2026

9303 Clean Energy Extractors, LLC 103252 07/31/2026

6930 CLEAN HARBORS ENV SERVICES, INC. 159404 04/30/2026

9304 Clear Energy Services, LLC 103303 07/31/2026

8175 CMD ENERGY, LLC 161438 08/31/2026

5963 CNC OILFIELD SERVICES, LLC 161412 10/31/2026

5729 COASTAL SALT WATER SERVICES, LLC 161685 03/31/2026

9008 Coastal Tide Services LLC 101890 02/28/2026

8517 COASTLINE WASTE SOLUTIONS 161970 05/31/2026

9251 Cobra Trucking & Rentals, LLC 102532 04/30/2026

7899 CODE 3 SERVICES LLC 164449 08/31/2026

8687 Coile Oilfield Services, LLC 100815 03/31/2026
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9258 Colomo's Trucking, LLC 103002 04/30/2026

8079 COLT GATHERING (NORTH TEXAS)L.P. 169122 03/31/2026

9268 Colt I & E, LLC 103172 05/31/2026

8824 Comanche Transport LLC 101520 09/30/2026

6448 COMBINED OILFIELD SERVICES, LLC 169447 07/31/2026

4131 COMMON DISPOSAL, LLC 169728 01/31/2027

6878 CONARD SALTWATER TRANSPORT 170129 02/28/2026

8208 CONTRACT OIL & GAS SERVICE CO. 173890 10/31/2026

8495 COOK & CLADER CONSTRUCTION, LLC 174140 03/31/2026

5824 CORSAIR WELL SERVICE, LLC 179835 06/30/2026

8455 CRANE ENERGY LOGISTICS, LLC 186677 12/31/2026

8080 CRAWFORD TRUCKS LLC 186733 03/31/2026

9222 Credo Energy Services 2, LLC 102755 02/28/2026

7675 CREED, INC. 188545 12/31/2026

3223 CRI HOLDINGS, LLC 120815 12/31/2026

9306 Crowned Associates LLC 103243 07/31/2026

5865 CRUDE STATE ENERGY SERVICES, LLC 191598 07/31/2026

8797 CS Trucking LLC 101336 07/31/2026

5306 CTI ENERGY SERVICES, LLC. 191838 04/30/2026

8838 CTS Transport LLC 101497 09/30/2026

2062 CURTIS & SON VACUUM SERVICE, INC 195442 09/30/2026

8368 CV RENTALS 195760 08/31/2026

8723 CWW Energy Services LLC. 101110 04/30/2026

9360 D & B Marin Trucking LLC 103525 10/31/2026

3978 D & D VACUUM SERVICE CO. 196067 04/30/2026

9277 D & H Trcking LLC 101824 05/31/2026

4726 D ENVIRONMENTAL LLC 196206 05/31/2026

4266 D L OPERATING 196262 09/30/2026

8837 D&B Oilfield Services 101514 09/30/2026

9253 D&L TRUCK SERVICES LLC 102716 04/30/2026

5347 D.A.F.S TRANSPORT, LLC 196071 05/31/2026

5406 D.C. VACUUM INC. 196088 07/31/2026

9302 DAC Trucking, LLC 103209 07/31/2026

9135 Dara Operating Company, LLC 102104 08/31/2026

4793 DAVILA'S TRUCKING 203523 08/31/2026

7515 DAVIS ELITE ENERGY SERVICES LLC 203792 08/31/2026

4989 DAY COUNTY SERVICES, INC. 208147 12/31/2026

9261 DBE Solutions Llc 102878 04/30/2026

5041 DDM TRUCKING 208370 12/31/2026

8606 DEAN SERVICES 208878 11/30/2026

8576 DeArco, Inc. 100513 08/31/2026

8354 DEEP SEA TRANSPORT, LLC 209703 07/31/2026

5545 DEEPWELL ENERGY SERVICES, LLC 209765 10/31/2026

4535 DEFIANCE ENERGY SERVICES L.L.C. 210050 05/31/2026

8704 Delta Energy Group LLC 101016 05/31/2026

9399 Denbow Company Inc. 103763 01/31/2027

5537 DEPENDABLE WELL SERVICE LLC 216457 11/30/2026
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6298 DESERT DAWGS LLC 216523 12/31/2026

8261 DESERT GRAY WOLF L.L.C. 216558 02/28/2026

9121 Desert Hydro Excavating LLC 102273 07/31/2026

9019 Devils River Trucking LLC 101929 02/28/2027

7545 DIAMANTES TRUCKING 216860 09/30/2026

7628 DIAMOND 4M OILFIELD & ENV, LLC 216825 12/31/2026

4747 DIAMOND B OPERATING, L.L.C. 216909 05/31/2026

8803 Diamond D Excavation, LLC 100817 07/31/2026

6114 DIAMOND L TRANSPORTS, INC. 216916 05/31/2026

7478 DIAMOND M FIELD SERVICES LLC 216914 07/31/2026

4984 DIAMOND M TRUCKING 216907 12/31/2026

9315 DIAMOND M3 LLC 103023 07/31/2026

8538 Diamond Peak Rental Services, LLC 100120 08/31/2026

3973 DIAMOND PUMP & TRANSPORT, LLC 217008 04/30/2026

5651 DIAMOND S TRUCKING LLC 216981 10/31/2026

8729 DIAMOND W PRODUCTION SERVICES, LP 101121 04/30/2026

8374 DIAMONDBACK DISPOSAL SVC, INC 217010 09/30/2026

9313 DIGBY CONSTRUCTION, LLC 103107 07/31/2026

8909 DILIGENT ROUSTABOUT SERVICE, LLC 101808 01/31/2027

7024 DIRECTIONAL SERVICE SOUTH L.L.C. 220808 06/30/2026

8545 Dirt Road Outlaws, Inc. 100242 06/30/2026

6401 DIRT WORKS SERVICES 220880 05/31/2026

9030 DISCOVERY OPERATING, INC. 220865 02/28/2026

9111 Diversifying With RBE, LLC 102016 06/30/2026

3438 D-J'S WELL SERVICE & ROUST INC. 196821 01/31/2027

4497 DMC OILFIELD SERVICES, LLC 221503 03/31/2026

8696 DMC REYES TRUCKING LLC 100976 03/31/2026

7745 DNH SERVICES, INC. 221591 02/28/2026

6540 DNS TRUCKING LLC. 221637 12/31/2026

8345 DNT TRUCKING 221643 07/31/2026

9065 DOC ENERGY SERVICES, INC. 221887 04/30/2026

6548 DO'ER TRUCKING, LLC 221641 01/31/2027

8904 Dollar Trucking LLC 101049 01/31/2027

6552 DOLLAR, PHIL OILFIELD SERVS, INC 222233 02/28/2026

4937 DON BROCK DISTRIBUTOR, INC. 222302 11/30/2026

3091 DORADO OIL COMPANY 223390 11/30/2026

3912 DORADO TRANSPORTATION, LLC 223415 11/30/2026

8252 DOUBLE BARREL OPERATIONS LLC 224796 02/28/2026

6046 DOUBLE K ENERGY SERVICES, LLC 224891 02/28/2027

8891 Double L Contractors, LLC 100762 01/31/2027

8885 DOUBLE RR EXPRESS 101759 07/31/2026

9271 DOUBLE ZERO ENERGY, LLC. 103096 05/31/2026

9193 DOWNING WELL SERVICE, INC. 102014 12/31/2026

8615 Doxa Oil Field Solutions LLC 100647 03/31/2026

3471 DRILLING FLUIDS TECHNOLOGY, INC. 228363 09/30/2026

8346 DRILLTECH, INC 228382 07/31/2026

5592 DRILLWELL LLC 228391 10/31/2026
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6263 DRIVEN SERVICES, LLC 229303 07/31/2026

3299 DRIVER PIPELINE COMPANY, INC. 229311 09/30/2026

7179 DRUM OIL & GAS, INC. 229352 12/31/2026

5042 DTM TRUCKING, INC. 235801 12/31/2026

8238 DUKE PUMPING UNIT SERVICES, LLC 230779 12/31/2026

6466 DUKE SERVICES, LLC 230473 08/31/2026

1385 DUNAGIN TRANSPORT COMPANY 231250 05/31/2026

4475 DUNCAN OILFLD CONS&EQP SALES INC 232297 01/31/2027

8464 DUPREE ENERGY LLC 235806 04/30/2026

9363 Durbin Management, LLC 103641 10/31/2026

6850 DURRETT PRODUCTION SERVICES 236430 10/31/2026

8205 DYNASTY ENVIRON & CONS GROUP LLC 237932 09/30/2026

3694 E&A WELDING & OILFIELD SVC, INC 238060 07/31/2026

9290 E&K Energy Services LLC 103171 06/30/2026

6997 E.I.A. OILFIELD SERVICES, LLC 238201 05/31/2026

4070 E.R. TRUCKING 238497 11/30/2026

9233 E2 OPERATING LLC 238475 03/31/2026

4696 EAGLE ENERGY SERVICES 238721 05/31/2026

9248 Eagle Eye Welding & Oilfield Services L.L.C. 102874 04/30/2026

6913 EAGLE VACUUM TRUCK SERVICES, LLC 238739 03/31/2026

8248 EARTH SYSTEMS RESPONSE & RESTORATION, LLC 100648 01/31/2027

3313 EASTERN OIL WELL SERVICE COMPANY 239194 02/28/2026

3187 EASTEX CRUDE TRUCKING, LLC 239229 03/31/2026

9307 Eco Oilfield Solutions, LLC 103216 07/31/2026

8363 EDEL TRANSPORT, LLC 242597 08/31/2026

8846 Edgar Villa Services LLC 101598 09/30/2026

7645 EDGE NT SERVICES LLC 243198 10/31/2026

5105 EDGE SPECIALTY SERVICES, INC. 243204 04/30/2026

9223 EG III Trucking LLC 102585 02/28/2026

9297 EI AND F LOGISTICS LLC 103214 06/30/2026

8304 ELITE ROUSTABOUTS LLC 246696 09/30/2026

4065 ELITE TRANSPORTS, LLP 247719 09/30/2026

8543 ELKHORN TRUCKING, LLC 100195 06/30/2026

9354 ELT CenTex LLC 103645 10/31/2026

6451 ELTEX WASH RACK SERVICES INC. 250722 07/31/2026

9168 Elysian 4 Services LLC 102492 10/31/2026

5872 EMPEROR SERVICES, LLC 251406 07/31/2026

9301 Empire Oil & Gas LLC 103098 07/31/2026

9085 EMPIRE SERVICES AND RENTALS, LLC 101882 05/31/2026

8314 ENERGY LEASE SERVICES, INC. 251772 06/30/2026

9336 ENERGY TRANSFER COMPANY 252017 08/31/2026

9325 Enerpipe, LLC 103350 07/31/2026

8432 ENHANCED ENV & EMERG SVCS, INC. 251746 11/30/2026

8399 ENPOWER RESOURCES INC. 252992 11/30/2026

8739 ENS LOGISTICS LLC 101174 05/31/2026

3640 ENSOURCE CORPORATION 253143 03/31/2026
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8105 ENTERPRISE LOGISTIC SERVICES LLC 253418 04/30/2026

8021 ENVIRO VAT, L.P. 253106 12/31/2026

5772 ENVIRONMENTAL EARTH-WISE, INC. 253123 02/28/2026

4503 ENVIRONMENTAL EVOLUTIONS NAT'L 253372 09/30/2026

9359 Environmental Industrial Services Corp. 103627 10/31/2026

5705 ENVIRONMENTAL OIL RECOVERY, INC. 253130 03/31/2026

8527 EnviroServe Inc. 100454 06/30/2026

8454 EQUIPMENT TRANSPORT, LLC 253384 08/31/2026

1290 ERMIS VACUUM SERVICE, LLC 253447 08/31/2026

5093 ES&H CONSULTING SERVICES, INC. 254234 01/31/2027

8881 ESPARZA'S BACKHOE SERVICE, LLC 101312 11/30/2026

9390 EspiGo Logistics Llc 103798 12/31/2026

7807 ESS TRANSPORTATION, INC. 254368 05/31/2026

4096 ETECH ENV. & SAFETY SOL., INC. 254871 11/30/2026

9398 Ethos Environmental LLC 103852 01/31/2027

7383 EUBANKS PRODUCTION SERVICES, LLC 255213 05/31/2026

7836 EVENT SOLUTIONS OF LOUISIANA LLC 256484 04/30/2026

8334 EXCALIBUR OILFIELD SERVICES LLC 256835 06/30/2026

8754 EXP Trucking LLC. 101197 03/31/2026

6933 EXXCEL PRODUCTION COMPANY 257092 03/31/2026

8829 F & C TRANSPORTS, LLC 101556 09/30/2026

9394 F & G Trucking 103714 12/31/2026

5838 F&A ROUSTABOUT SERVICES, LLC 257591 04/30/2026

4856 F.S. TRUCKING, INC. 257562 10/31/2026

9054 FAAR TRANSPORT 101920 03/31/2026

8546 FCD TRANSPORT LLC 100254 06/30/2026

9292 FelTex Group, LLC 102988 06/30/2026

9108 FENNIX TRUCKING SERVICE, LLC 102143 06/30/2026

8624 Field Site Solutions, LLC 100681 11/30/2026

4438 FIELD TRUCKING AND SERVICES, LLC 267130 05/31/2026

7377 FIERCE ENERGY SERVICES, LLC 267790 04/30/2026

8247 FINALY RESOURCES LLC 268323 01/31/2027

8537 FIVE TRUCKING LLC 100192 05/31/2026

8018 FLASH OILFIELD SERVICES 271647 12/31/2026

6788 FLASH SERVICES, INC. 271646 09/30/2026

9408 Flatland Dirtworks, LLC 102794 01/31/2027

8709 Flatland Oilfield LLC 101059 03/31/2026

8717 FLEMING OIL FIELD SERVICES LP 101007 04/30/2026

6322 FLOWFECT INC. 274132 03/31/2026

3333 FLUID DISPOSALS SPECIALTIES,INC. 274428 08/31/2026

8237 FLYING EAGLE OILFIELD SCRVS LLC 274907 12/31/2026

8190 FMI SERVICES, LLC 274952 09/30/2026

1941 FORTAY, INC. 277925 08/31/2026

3565 Foundation Energy Services, LLC 100103 08/31/2026

6357 FOUTZ & BURSUM CONSTR CO., INC. 281017 03/31/2026

6926 FR TRUCKING 282610 06/30/2026

8661 FRANKS TRUCKING 100926 01/31/2027
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4632 FREDAS TRUCKING SERVICE, LLC. 284915 10/31/2026

2991 FREDDY'S WELL SERVICE, INC. 284929 07/31/2026

4699 FRIENDLY TRUCKING, LP 286567 05/31/2026

7059 FRONTERA DUMP TRUCKS, LLC 287097 08/31/2026

9305 Frontera Oilfield LLC 103219 07/31/2026

4031 FRONTIER CHEMICAL, LLC 287152 08/31/2026

9338 Frontline Transportation Services LLC 103498 09/30/2026

9094 FT Field Services LLC 102166 05/31/2026

8435 FUEGO TRANSPORT LLC 100112 02/28/2026

4211 FULCO TRUCKING, LLC 288548 07/31/2026

3475 FULFER OIL AND CATTLE CO. 288566 10/31/2026

8109 FURY LOGISTICS, LLC 291659 05/31/2026

9375 FYJ TRUCKING LLC 103668 11/30/2026

6514 G&G SERVICES UNLIMITED, LLC 291812 09/30/2026

8441 G&J LOGISTICS LLC 291845 02/28/2026

8812 G&L Trucking 2023, LLC 101498 08/31/2026

8290 G. N. O. TANK TRUCKS, LLC 292257 04/30/2026

3546 G.C. & SONS TRUCKING, INC. 291962 02/28/2026

9401 G5 Oilfield Services LLC 103826 01/31/2027

4800 GAINCO, INC. 293089 11/30/2026

5906 GAMA TRANSPORT LLC 293390 03/31/2026

7534 GANADOR OPERATING, LLC 293514 09/30/2026

1758 GANDY CORPORATION 293530 04/30/2026

6941 GARLAND PMPG&RSTBT SERVICE, INC. 294799 05/31/2026

9102 Garmuz LLC 100918 06/30/2026

7140 GATOR VACUUM & OILFIELD SVS LLC 297339 11/30/2026

5967 GAVITTE CREEK, INC. 297525 11/30/2026

8098 GAZZOO ROCK HAULERS 298353 03/31/2026

6830 GCI, INC. 298387 02/28/2026

5911 GDL TRUCKING LLC 298382 02/28/2026

4286 GENCO TRANSPORT, LLC 299363 10/31/2026

6362 GENESIS EXPLORATION LLC 300193 04/30/2026

8293 GENO TRANSPORTATION SERVICES,LLC 300227 04/30/2026

7739 GENTEX SERVICES LLC 300229 02/28/2027

9141 GFL Environmental 102335 08/31/2026

6827 GG AND A TRUCKING, LLC 302562 11/30/2026

8099 GIBBINS SERVICES LLC 302624 03/31/2026

233 GILBREATH TANK TRUCKS, INC. 304482 04/30/2026

8494 GLADIATOR ENERGY LLC 307622 03/31/2026

5695 GM TRUCKING 292268 02/28/2026

9087 GNA Field Services LLC 102047 05/31/2026

7747 GO BIG OIL SERVICES, LLC 311424 03/31/2026

5483 GOMEZ, RITO 314123 08/31/2026

7458 GONZALEZ TRUCKING 314158 08/31/2026

8508 GONZALO YESCAS LLC 100322 04/30/2026

2183 GRAHAM TANK TRUCKS, INC. 324148 10/31/2026

8496 GRAN LAGO SERVICES, LLC 324570 04/30/2026
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4434 GREAT BASIN WELL SERVICE CORP. 328362 10/31/2026

8828 Great Nation America Oil Service LLC 101335 09/30/2026

9265 GreEnergy Field Services, LLC 103014 04/30/2026

4230 GREENHAW, MORRIS R. 331530 07/31/2026

9395 Gregg Trucking 103810 12/31/2026

8417 GREY HAWK OILFIELD TRUCKING, LLC 333727 11/30/2026

9393 GRH 103841 12/31/2026

9050 GTS LEGACY, LLC 101811 03/31/2026

7040 GUICHARD OPERATING CO, L.L.C. 337298 08/31/2026

1887 GULFMARK ENERGY, INC. 338201 04/30/2026

5213 GUNS UP SERVICES LLC 339562 04/30/2026

5259 H & H WATER HAULING LLC 339778 04/30/2026

325 H & K VACUUM TRUCKS 341244 08/31/2026

7603 H & M ACID SERVICES LLC 339780 04/30/2026

4727 H & Y TRUCKING, INC 339755 07/31/2026

5114 H MILLER CONST. SERVICES, LLC 339781 10/31/2026

5246 H2O TRANSPORTS, INC 421604 04/30/2026

5792 H5 SERVICES, LLC 351855 05/31/2026

7672 HALO SERVICES INC. 347218 12/31/2026

5857 HARDING DIRN DRILLING, INC. 356440 06/30/2026

9125 HardRock Infrastructure Services, LLC 100982 07/31/2026

5900 HAWK OIL FIELD SERVICE, INC. 366622 08/31/2026

6215 HAZ MAT SERVICES INC. 369670 09/30/2026

8126 HAZ MAT SPECIAL SERVICES LLC 369675 04/30/2026

7553 HC CARRIERS, LLC 340162 10/31/2026

7156 HEARTBREAK TRUCKING, LTD. 370462 10/31/2026

7536 HEAT WAVES HOT OIL SERVICE, LLC 370515 04/30/2026

5063 Henry's Welding LLC 101116 02/28/2026

6099 HERNANDEZ P & M TRUCKING, LLC 379835 11/30/2026

7311 H-FORCE, LLC I 340287 12/31/2026

9219 High Altitude USA Inc. 102720 02/28/2026

9328 HILCORP ENERGY COMPANY 386310 08/31/2026

8110 HNE SERVICES 390523 08/31/2026

9403 Hobart Oilfield Services, Inc. 103759 01/31/2027

8742 HOLDFAST ENERGY SOLUTIONS, LLC 101169 06/30/2026

4620 HOLMAN WELL SERVICE, LLC 394076 01/31/2027

8403 HONCHO ENERGY GROUP, LLC 397012 10/31/2026

7897 HONEST TRUCKING, LLC. 397158 04/30/2026

9153 Honor Energy Services, LLC 102352 09/30/2026

8029 HOOK SET TRANSPORTATION LLC 398399 03/31/2026

9309 Horizon Trucking LLC 103339 07/31/2026

7882 HP LOGIS LLC 407205 07/31/2026

8721 HPC Industrial Services, LLC 100660 05/31/2026

9184 HS Unlimited LLC 102598 12/31/2026

7176 HUDSON RENTALS AND TRUCKING LLC 410273 01/31/2027

6923 HULL'S ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICE,INC 412587 04/30/2026

5660 HUNGRY HORSE, LLC 414312 09/30/2026
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8173 HUSKY PETROLEUM SERVICES L.L.C. 420816 08/31/2026

8360 HYDRO HAUL LLC 421229 07/31/2026

6043 HYDRO-CON, LLC 421172 01/31/2027

7614 HYDROTECH INNOVATIVE SOLNS, LTD. 421231 10/31/2026

8498 HZ Services, LLC 100257 03/31/2026

9386 I AM Trucking, LLC 103586 11/30/2026

7237 I&W OILFIELD SERVICES, LLC 421633 08/31/2026

7223 ICS ENERGY LLC 422450 01/31/2027

6731 IMPACT TANKS, LLC 423097 07/31/2026

8165 IMPERIAL OILFIELD SERVICES LLC 423505 07/31/2026

9216 INDECA CRUDE XPRESS, LLC 423663 01/31/2027

9344 INDOMABLES SERVICE LLC 102987 09/30/2026

3495 INDUSTRIAL CLG. & DEGREASING, LP 423990 02/28/2026

9376 INDUSTRIAL PRODUCT SERVICES GROUP, LLC 103749 11/30/2026

6484 INFILTRATE OIL FIELD SERVICES 424182 06/30/2026

8107 INGRAM PROFESSIONAL SERVICES INC 424245 08/31/2026

4854 INNOVATIVE ENERGY SERVICES, INC. 424737 10/31/2026

8616

INTEGRITY ENVIRONMENTAL & RESPONSE 

SERVICES LLC 100642 12/31/2026

8681 INTEGRITY TRUCKING LLC 100997 02/28/2026

8502 INTRACOASTAL LIQUID MUD, LLC 100315 04/30/2026

9366 INTRA-SERVICES, INC. 103603 10/31/2026

3895 IPR ENERGY PARTNERS, LLC 425820 09/30/2026

5283 IRAM LUJAN, LLC 426210 04/30/2026

8581 Iron Man Logistics LLC 100548 08/31/2026

9002 Ironclad Environmental Solutions, Inc. 101058 01/31/2027

4239 J & J EXCAVATING & MATERIALS CO. 427434 08/31/2026

7300 J & O TRUCKING 427456 03/31/2026

3812 J & P TRANSPORT, LLC 427446 04/30/2026

8845 J & R Oilfield Services LLC 101529 09/30/2026

3746 J & T ENERGY SERVICES, INC. 427454 11/30/2026

7317 J PATRICK SERVICES LLC 427741 03/31/2026

8716 J RAMIREZ TRANSPORTATION LLC 101020 04/30/2026

4857 J&A WILD HORSE FARM&FLD SVCS LLC 427276 10/31/2026

6209 J&M RAZ TRUCKING, LLC 427751 05/31/2026

9370 J&P SERVICE TRUCK LLC 103489 10/31/2026

6353 J&R ROUSTABOUT, LLC 427897 02/28/2027

9179 J.B. TRUCKING 102563 11/30/2026

7175 J.E.S ENERGY, LLC 427422 11/30/2026

4385 J.G. SOLIS CORPORATION 427634 05/31/2026

9273 J.P. OIL COMPANY, INC. 427858 05/31/2026

3321 J.S.I. VACUUM & SERVICE, INC. 427888 07/31/2026

4694 J.S.J. SERVICES, INC. 427887 05/31/2026

8159 J-2 ACID SOLUTIONS LLC 427407 07/31/2026

8531 JAAS Energy Services LLC 100452 05/31/2026

6018 JACKRABBIT SERVICES, L.L.C. 428016 02/28/2026

8766 JAD 4 Trucking LLC 101195 02/28/2026
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4719 JAM TRUCKING 429631 10/31/2026

8698 James Stietenroth L.L.C. 101047 01/31/2027

8711 JAT Partner Logistics, LLC 101091 03/31/2026

6876 JAVELINA FIELD SERVICES, LLC 430341 01/31/2027

6073 JC3 ENERGY SERVICE, LLC 430591 02/28/2026

6807 JD4 & ASSOCIATES SERVICES, LLC 427464 11/30/2026

3887 JDW SERVICES, INC. 430609 09/30/2026

8057 JEEMS BAYOU PRODUCTION CORP. 430661 02/28/2027

7604 JENN ENERGY SERVICES, LLC 431233 11/30/2026

7863 JET AERATION OF TEXAS LLC 432103 06/30/2026

7006 JIS MEASUREMENT & OPERATING,INC. 432946 06/30/2026

9020 JLG Energy Services LLC 101353 02/28/2026

5373 JLM TRUCKING 433055 06/30/2026

9227 JM 8-A Trucking LLC 102860 03/31/2026

6779 JM INVESTMENTS, L.L.C. 427733 09/30/2026

8397 JMCO LLC 427906 10/31/2026

6789 JMR SERVICES, LLC 433141 11/30/2026

6893 JNP ENERGY SERVICES LLC 433103 02/28/2027

8480 JNR Oilfield Trucking 100132 09/30/2026

7834 JOHN MCGEE TRUCKING LLC 433383 06/30/2026

9388 JOHNSON BRO'S. TRUCKING 103825 12/31/2026

8162 JOHNSON SPECIALTY TOOLS, LLC 437321 07/31/2026

2464 JONES & ALLEN 440766 09/30/2026

9282 JONES ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. 103007 05/31/2026

8760 JOSE RODRIGUEZ TRUCKING, LLC 101176 06/30/2026

5723 JOURNEY OILFIELD EQUIPMENT LLC 447820 01/31/2027

9365 Joy & Raye Transport LLC 103376 10/31/2026

9264 JR & A TRUCKING 102869 04/30/2026

4390 JS ROUSTABOUT SERVICE PLUS, INC 448027 08/31/2026

5498 JSA RIG SERVICE, LLC 448032 11/30/2026

4257 JSJ LEE TRUCKING LLC 448037 05/31/2026

4661 JTA SERVICE LLC 448067 02/28/2027

5346 JUAN A SOTELO TRUCKING INC 448016 06/30/2026

6686 JUNO OPERATING COMPANY III, LLC 448252 07/31/2026

4715 J-VAAX TRUCKING, LLC 427732 05/31/2026

7924 JWO ENERGY, LLC 448288 09/30/2026

7856 K & H ENERGY SERVICES 448735 06/30/2026

8169 K & O SERVICES LLC 448737 04/30/2026

703 K & S TRUCKS, LTD. 448916 10/31/2026

4644 K 5 SERVICES, LLC 448444 01/31/2027

7265 K&F EQUIPMENT LLC 448616 07/31/2026

9312 K.A.M Transport LLC 102195 07/31/2026

1713 K-3 BMI 448528 02/28/2026

6733 KACO LOGISTICS, LLC 450037 07/31/2026

3222 KASPER PRO VAC SERVICES, INC. 451448 12/31/2026

7737 KAT ENERGY SERVICES, LLC 451462 02/28/2026

1289 KATCO VACUUM TRUCK SERVICE, L.P. 451480 03/31/2026

Revised 02/02/2026 14/28



9294 KEECHI CREEK OILFIELD SERVICES, L.L.C. 103289 06/30/2026

7504 KELLEY OILFIELD SERVICES, INC. 453942 10/31/2026

9300 Kenn Transport LLC 102743 07/31/2026

6867 KENT ENVIRONMENTAL 457222 01/31/2027

9411

KH COTTON CONSTRUCTION AND LAND SERVICES, 

LLC 103937 02/28/2027

5191 KIKIS SERVICES LLC 459750 03/31/2026

6121 KIL-TEX OILFIELD SERVICES, LLC 459470 05/31/2026

300 KINNEY INCORPORATED 467270 08/31/2026

3512 KLEEN OILFIELD SERVICES CO. 470212 06/30/2026

9380 KMLB Energy Services, L.L.C. 103687 11/30/2026

8104 KO CONSTRUCTION, LLC 474407 04/30/2026

6880 KODIAK OILFIELD SERVICES LLC 473786 10/31/2026

6632 KOSERCA INC 475887 05/31/2026

8164 KRP TRUCKING, INC. 478391 07/31/2026

9396 KSABE ENERGY PARTNERS, LLC 478443 01/31/2027

7993 KSD TRUCKING, LLC 478444 11/30/2026

5513 KYLE ERWIN CONSTRUCTION, LLC 479208 10/31/2026

9272 L & A Roustabout Services LLC 102951 05/31/2026

7149 L & M BACKHOE, INC. 479952 12/31/2026

7171 L RAM SERVICES, LLC 480251 12/31/2026

9212 L&X Trucking LLC 102612 01/31/2027

8184 LA ENVIRONMENTAL CONCEPTS, LLC 483666 08/31/2026

8733 LA SILBERIA, INC. 101158 05/31/2026

4388 LA VERNIA PUMP & SUPPLY, INC. 480816 07/31/2026

9224 Lagrange International LLC 102792 02/28/2026

7120 LAGUNA HM TRUCKING, LLC 482308 12/31/2026

4120 LANEY DIRECTIONAL DRILLING CO. 484942 02/28/2026

9400 LARGE OPERATING LLC 486623 01/31/2027

1608 LARIO TRANSPORTS, INC. 486720 08/31/2026

7473 LARRETT ENERGY SERVICES, INC. 487131 07/31/2026

3910 LATX OPERATIONS, LLC 489940 10/31/2026

8092 LAUSON DRILLING SERVICES, INC. 489617 03/31/2026

8198 LAZY S HOT SHOT SERVICES, INC. 491542 04/30/2026

5212 LCH TRUCKING, LLC 491549 04/30/2026

7115 LEBUS ENERGY 492553 12/31/2026

8447 Legend Water Services LLC 100631 12/31/2026

9237 Legendary Oilfield Services LLC 102853 03/31/2026

3679 LEJAN, INC. 495727 05/31/2026

8643 Leon Welding & Road Services, LLC 100851 09/30/2026

3132 LEWIS PETRO PROPERTIES, INC. 499978 11/30/2026

3969 LGOS LLC 500217 12/31/2026

4219 LIGHTHOUSE ENVIRO SERVICES, INC. 500599 05/31/2026

4677 LINDER, JOHN OPERATING CO., LLC 501130 04/30/2026

9284 Line-Ex LLC 103206 05/31/2026

9218 LINER REMOVAL SPECIALISTS, LLC 501424 02/28/2027

9228 Liquid Gold Energy Services LLC 102857 03/31/2026
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8641 LIVE OAK SEPTIC AND SITE WORKS 100794 12/31/2026

8582 Living-Good Transports, LLC 100516 08/31/2026

5887 LJ PETROLEUM SERVICES LLC 504581 08/31/2026

8294 LOBO SERVICES 504686 05/31/2026

4742 LOBO'S SERVICES, INC 504674 04/30/2026

8211 LOGAN TRANSPORTATION, INC. 505587 09/30/2026

8855 Lone Ranger Well Service, LLC 101628 10/31/2026

7160 LONE STAR HAZMAT RESPONSE, LLC 507227 12/31/2026

4212 LONG STAR TRUCKING AND FIELD SVC 507584 06/30/2026

8688 LOS'S OIL FIELD SERVICES LLC 100508 04/30/2026

6187 LOTUS GLOBAL, LLC 509361 06/30/2026

3192 LOTUS, L. L. C. 509366 03/31/2026

8613 Louisiana Environmental Transportation, LLC 100664 11/30/2026

2680 LOWE, DEAN 510419 12/31/2026

9026 LS & J Environmental LLC 101768 02/28/2027

3909 LUGREG TRUCKING, LLC 512275 10/31/2026

8265 LYNCO OILFIELD SERVICES LLC 515678 03/31/2026

8867 Lynx logistics services LLC 101685 11/30/2026

7314 LYSTRA TRANSPORT LLC 517237 03/31/2026

7158 M & B ENTERGY 517782 12/31/2026

9275 M A Kass Logistics LLC 102768 05/31/2026

7337 M MATA TRUCKING, LLC. 518339 05/31/2026

8570 M TX Services LLC 100829 07/31/2026

3760 M&C CONSTRUCTION 518219 12/31/2026

5269 M&E HYDROVAC & OILFIELD SVCS,LLC 518955 06/30/2026

7481 M&G RENTAL TOOLS COMPANY 518961 07/31/2026

6573 M&M Excavating of Texas Inc. 101038 03/31/2026

8524 M&W Hot Oil Holdings, LLC 100359 06/30/2026

6896 M2 OILFIELD SERVICES, LLC 519506 04/30/2026

9279 M5 Energy LLC 102639 05/31/2026

8725 MAB TRANSPORT LLC 101055 05/31/2026

9293 MAC Oilfield Solutions, LLC 102998 06/30/2026

3023 MACLASKEY, K. OIL FLD. SVC. INC. 521010 09/30/2026

8747 Mad Max Energy LLC 101211 05/31/2026

8279 MAD MEX HOT OIL SERVICE LLC 521092 04/30/2026

8604 Madyva Logistics, LLC 100625 09/30/2026

9151 Magnify Energy Services LLC 102421 08/31/2026

8313 MAGNUM ENVIRONMENTAL, LLC 521507 06/30/2026

9256 Majestic Hauling & Services LLC 102957 04/30/2026

5298 MAJESTIC PETROLEUM SERVICES LLC 522709 04/30/2026

4452 MAMEROW ENERGY CORP 523628 11/30/2026

8714 MARGON LOGISTICS LLC 101044 04/30/2026

4711 MARIBEL A. MORENO SERVICES, LLC 526015 06/30/2026

7148 MARIO DAVILA TRUCKING LLC 526217 07/31/2026

8148 MARSHALL ENERGY LOGISTICS LLC 527106 06/30/2026

4097 MARTIN IBARRA M&J TRUCKING INC. 530783 11/30/2026

6445 MASH OILFIELD SERVICES, LP 531373 05/31/2026

Revised 02/02/2026 16/28



8849 Masters Advanced Remediation Services, LLC 101636 09/30/2026

1344 MATHIS & SONS, INC. 533040 09/30/2026

8743 MAVERICK SERVICES 3M, LLC 534164 06/30/2026

6891 MAVERICK WELL PLUGGERS, L.L.C. 534171 11/30/2026

8748 MAX PSI LLC 101135 05/31/2026

6633 MAXX HDD, LLC 535481 07/31/2026

8264 MC TRANSPORTATION LLC 517848 03/31/2026

8509 MC&D Trucking LLC 100353 04/30/2026

3337 MCADA DRILLING FLUIDS, INC. 537170 12/31/2026

5618 MCBRIDE OPERATING LLC 538006 10/31/2026

7264 MCMAHAN SERVICES, LTD. 552202 06/30/2026

7362 MCNABB PARTNERS LLC 555392 05/31/2026

4429 MCNABB SERVICES, INC. 555391 09/30/2026

4739 MDS TRUCKING LLC 556506 10/31/2026

8232 MEC SERVICES, LLC 557073 12/31/2026

9086 Medicine Hat Operating, LLC 102066 05/31/2026

2423 MED-LOZ LEASE SERVICE, INC. 558190 10/31/2026

9324 Meiborg Inc. DBA Silver Arrow Express 103436 07/31/2026

3835 MENDFORD TRUCKING, LLC 559641 06/30/2026

9364 Meridian Craft Supply Limited Liability Company 103473 10/31/2026

3181 MERIT OILFIELD SERVICES 561110 02/28/2027

6194 MESA SOUTHERN CWS ACQUISITION LP 561911 07/31/2026

9391 Meteorite Logistics LLC 103824 12/31/2026

9211 MG Trucking Vazquez, Guillermo 102507 01/31/2027

9323 MGC TRANS ENERGY LLC 103368 07/31/2026

7917 MIAMI ENERGY SERVICES, LLC 563497 09/30/2026

9357 Mid-Am Pipeline Construction, Inc. 103334 10/31/2026

9073 Mid-American Operating Company, LLC 102038 04/30/2026

4803 MIDCON SERVICES, LLC 564754 08/31/2026

9259 MID-WEST TRUCK CENTER INC. 102835 04/30/2026

9405 MIGHTY 1 SERVICES LLC 103636 01/31/2027

9326 Millennial Services LLC 102888 07/31/2026

3002 MILLER ENVIRONMENTAL SVCS, LLC 567749 04/30/2026

8380 MINE SERVICE, INC. 569565 07/31/2026

8664 MIRANDA'S TRANSPORTATION, LLC 570391 10/31/2026

8702 Miva Logistics 100906 01/31/2027

3591 MKO TRUCKING, INC. 571977 08/31/2026

4132 MKS SERVICES, LLC 571981 03/31/2026

3959 ML CONSTRUCTION 518535 09/30/2026

9362 MLG HAULING, LLC 103658 10/31/2026

8629 MMVE Services, LLC 100731 11/30/2026

6483 MNG TRUCKING 572172 08/31/2026

9231 MolinaP Energy LLC 102846 03/31/2026

5131 MONTOYA TRUCKING 578290 02/28/2026

8631 Moonshine Energy, LLC 100379 12/31/2026

1448 MOORE INC. TRANSPORTS & RENTALS 578475 05/31/2026

9353 Moreton Trucking LLC 102925 10/31/2026
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8580 Mountain Country Energy Services Inc 100418 08/31/2026

318 MO-VAC SERVICE CO., INC. 591950 05/31/2026

4700 MR PANDO TRUCKING, INC. 592421 11/30/2026

9041 MTA Pumping LLC 102001 03/31/2026

4368 MTZ TRUCKING, INC. 592477 05/31/2026

3560 MTZ VACUUM SERVICE, LLC 592497 03/31/2026

5984 MULHOLLAND ENERGY SERVICES, LLC 593047 11/30/2026

8083 MUNOZ, ADRIAN 593187 03/31/2026

9225 Muro Energy Services LLC 102574 02/28/2026

3847 MUSTANG ENERGY SERVICES 596908 04/30/2026

5549 MUSTANG HOT SHOT LLC 596839 10/31/2026

5216 MYANE INSULATION&CONSTR CO, INC. 597383 03/31/2026

9257 MYC & Sons LLC 102990 04/30/2026

3805 N & B TRANSPORTS 598297 04/30/2026

9198 N & E TRUCKING SERVICES LLC 102692 12/31/2026

4907 N&R CONSTRUCTION 613572 10/31/2026

5745 NAVA FORKLIFT & TRANSPORT, LLC 601051 03/31/2026

8401 NC TRUCKING, INC. 601360 10/31/2026

7385 NECHES TRANSPORT INC. 601854 05/31/2026

3892 NEW HORIZON TRANSPORT, INC. 606609 09/30/2026

7348 NEW TEX TRUCKING, LLC 608706 04/30/2026

8658 NEW VENTURES LEASING, LLC 606106 03/31/2026

5693 NEWMAN OPERATING COMPANY 607391 01/31/2027

7469 NEXOIL, LLC 609268 07/31/2026

9384 NexPhase Energy Services LLC 103750 11/30/2026

6391 NGL WATERSOLUTIONS EAGLEFORD,LLC 609267 04/30/2026

2449 NIBLETT'S OILFIELD SERVICES, INC 609269 02/28/2026

8573 Nickel Rock, LLC 100311 08/31/2026

9243 NLP Enterprises, LP 102865 04/30/2026

9296 NLT TRUCKING LLC 102259 06/30/2026

7080 NM J & L OILFIELD SERVICES, LLC 611540 07/31/2026

6797 NMXTREME SERVICE, LLC 611557 10/31/2026

7946 NO BULL SERVICES LLC 612145 09/30/2026

5998 NORTH CONCHO RECLAMATION 613770 11/30/2026

7857 NUNEZ TRANSPORT LLC 616367 07/31/2026

651 O & B TANK CO., INC. 616965 01/31/2027

4525 O&J TRUCKING & ENERGY SERVICES LLC 100727 05/31/2026

9371 O&M SERVICES TRUCKING LLC 103520 10/31/2026

6490 O7 ENERGY CO LLC 616969 09/30/2026

8627 Oaks Disposal Trucking, LLC 100782 11/30/2026

9342 OCOTILLO ENERGY RESOURCES, LLC 102977 09/30/2026

4236 ODOM VACUUM SERVICES & RENTALS 618351 04/30/2026

8437 OIL SPILL CLEAN UP, INC 620807 02/28/2026

6228 OIL-TECH SERVICES 620677 08/31/2026

9052 OILWELL OPERATORS, INC. 621040 03/31/2026

6223 OMI OILFIELD INVESTMENTS, LLC 622716 12/31/2026

7268 ONE CALL LOGISTICS, LLC 623225 02/28/2027
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4781 ONE OILFIELD SERVICES, INC. 623258 08/31/2026

5475 ONE RIVER TRUCKING INC 623257 08/31/2026

7801 ONE SOURCE LOGISTICS, LLC 623269 04/30/2026

9204 ONE STOP WATER LLC 102576 01/31/2027

3806 ONYX CONTRACTORS, LP 624231 04/30/2026

3871 OPERATING WELLHEAD PRESSURE, LLC 555577 08/31/2026

7970 OPTIMUS TRUCKING 625191 10/31/2026

8839 Orr Energy Services, LLC 101564 09/30/2026

3877 OS&S OPERATING INC. 627119 08/31/2026

6732 OSC ENERGY, LLC 627863 08/31/2026

9270 OTRA Transport, LLC 103168 05/31/2026

8783 Our Destiny Oilfield Services LLC 101175 06/30/2026

9162 Outlaw Vacuum Services Ltd. 102180 09/30/2026

9186 Outlaws Winch Services LLC 102281 12/31/2026

7163 P 2 CONSTRUCTION, INC. 631160 09/30/2026

8481 P&R ENTERPRISES LLC 630662 03/31/2026

6533 P4 OPERATING, LLC 631638 12/31/2026

9043 Paisano Service & Supply, LLC 101953 03/31/2026

9321 PALLETIZED TRUCKING, INC. 635260 07/31/2026

7110 PALMER OIL PROPERTIES 635475 11/30/2026

8607 PANDO CONSTRUCTION, LLC 637929 10/31/2026

7976 PARAGON HOT OIL SERVICES LLC 639012 10/31/2026

6291 PARKER ENERGY SUPPORT SVCS, INC. 640155 11/30/2026

6108 PARKER LANE DIRN DRILLING, LTD. 639965 05/31/2026

3007 PARKS LEASE & VACUUM SERVICE, LP 641585 02/28/2026

585 PATE TRUCKING CO., LLC 643287 05/31/2026

9330 Patriot Energy Solutions LLC 103229 08/31/2026

3515 PATRIOT OILFIELD SERVICES, LLC 643342 06/30/2026

4585 PAT'S ROUSTABOUT SERVICE, INC. 643249 02/28/2026

8462 PBI INTERNATIONAL, LLC 630738 01/31/2027

8308 PECOS RIVER OILFIELD SVCS, LLC 649242 05/31/2026

4487 PENN TRANSPORT, LLC 651792 02/28/2026

9057 PERCEPTION VAC SERVICES LLC 101986 03/31/2026

7023 PERMIAN LINE SERVICE, LLC 655819 06/30/2026

8640 Permian Vac Services LLC 100733 12/31/2026

6133 PERRYTON TRANSPORT, LLC 657552 05/31/2026

7697 PERSEVERANCE ENERGY SERVICES LLC 657556 02/28/2026

3457 PETCO ENERGY CORPORATION 657795 05/31/2026

8047 PETRO MECHANICAL SERVICES, LLC 660022 01/31/2027

5232 PETROLEUM PRODUCING SRVCS,L.L.C. 660693 03/31/2026

2399 PHILLIPS WATER HAULING, INC. 661642 02/28/2026

8861 Phoenix Energy LLC 101656 11/30/2026

4379 PHOENIX LEASE SERVICES, LLC 664132 06/30/2026

5192 PHOENIX POLLUT CONT&ENVSVCS,INC. 664131 03/31/2026

5542 PIKES PEAK ENERGY SERVICES LLC 665442 09/30/2026

3526 PINNERGY, LTD. 665701 10/31/2026

8785 Pipeline Solutions LLC 101334 06/30/2026
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8836 PIRANHA ENERGY & CONSULTING LLC 101559 09/30/2026

6152 PLATINUM PETROLEUM SERVICES, LLC 667934 05/31/2026

9155 Platinum Star Services, LLC 102317 09/30/2026

9373 Platinum Waste Services, LLC. 103716 10/31/2026

1599 PORTER, JAMES W. SPECIAL 671842 05/31/2026

6817 POWER OF GRACE TRUCKING LLC 674940 03/31/2026

5595 POWERFLEX SERVICES INC. 674967 11/30/2026

8520 Precision Drilling Services LLC 100425 05/31/2026

5931 PRECISION GROUP ENERGY SVC, INC. 676007 09/30/2026

7008 PREMIER ENERGY SERVICES LLC 676012 06/30/2026

8507 Premier Hauling LLC 100334 04/30/2026

4656 PREMIER VACUUM SERVICE, INC. 676077 03/31/2026

5785 PRESS ENERGY SERVICES, LLC 676082 04/30/2026

6796 PRESSURE SERVICES, LLC 676095 10/31/2026

9250 Prime Star Transport LLC 103016 04/30/2026

3375 PRINCESS THREE OPERATING, LLC 677993 06/30/2026

9229 Pristine Alliance LLC 100200 03/31/2026

9134 Pro Vac 102312 08/31/2026

7668 PROCHLOR LLC 679522 01/31/2027

9221

PRODUCTION EQUIPMENT COMPANY OF SOUTH 

TEXAS, INC. 102548 02/28/2026

8825 Production Management Industries, L.L.C. 101013 09/30/2026

9037 Production Solutions International LLC 100568 02/28/2026

7133 PRODUCTION WASTE SOLUTIONS, LLC 681040 11/30/2026

8078 PROPETRO SERVICES, INC. 681472 03/31/2026

7193 PROUTY PROS, LLC 681568 12/31/2026

9374 Psittacus Trucking, LLC 103739 11/30/2026

9234 PTX, LLC 102916 03/31/2026

7890 PUMP GO TRUCKING LLC 682816 01/31/2027

6585 PUMPCO, INC. 682832 03/31/2026

2755 PUMPING SERVICES, INC. 682856 06/30/2026

6297 PURITY OILFIELD SERVICES, LLC 683000 12/31/2026

5805 QATAR, LLC 684454 05/31/2026

7833 QOR INDUSTRIAL SERVICES LLC 684428 12/31/2026

4920 QUAIL ENERGY SERVICES, LP 684559 11/30/2026

6720 QUALITY CARRIERS 684422 10/31/2026

7594 R & J TESTERS, LLC 687085 10/31/2026

8587 R & M Completions, Inc. 100509 08/31/2026

8311 R & S VACUUM SERVICES LLC 687566 05/31/2026

6117 R AND P ENERGY SERVICES, LLC 687313 10/31/2026

2260 R CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 687017 09/30/2026

7770 R L C TRUCKING LLC 687235 02/28/2026

9239 R&I Enterprises Services LLC 102843 03/31/2026

9349 R.A.C. TRUCKING 103559 09/30/2026

7862 R.B.P. HAULING, LLC 685862 06/30/2026

5642 R/S QUALITY TRANSPORTATION, LLC 740141 12/31/2026

9281 Raaj Services LLC 102531 05/31/2026

Revised 02/02/2026 20/28



4400 RAGGETY BACKHOE 687927 08/31/2026

4709 RAI TRUCKING LLC 688462 04/30/2026

6644 RAMCO ROUSTABOUT, INC. 689458 06/30/2026

3908 RAMICREW TRUCKING 689483 10/31/2026

6471 RAMIREZ ROUSTABOUT LLC 689472 07/31/2026

9172 RAMON RAMON TRUCKING, LLC 102482 10/31/2026

3658 RAMOS TRUCKING CO., INC 689485 04/30/2026

8424 RANGER ENERGY SERVICES, LLC 691704 11/30/2026

4397 RANSOM DRILLING SERVICES, LLC 693637 08/31/2026

1640 RAPID TRANSPORT, LTD. 693659 02/28/2027

9308 Raptor Energy Services LLC 103006 07/31/2026

9191 Raptor Oil Tools, LLC 100674 12/31/2026

6080 RATTLESNAKE OILFIELD SVCS, LLC 694743 04/30/2026

8660 RAW PRODUCTION 694866 01/31/2027

4287 RAYFORD'S TRUCK & TRACTOR 695590 10/31/2026

8229 RBS TRUCKING LLC 695692 11/30/2026

9331 RCL Trucking Inc. 102557 08/31/2026

2317 RCLJ CONSTRUCTION, INC. 695760 08/31/2026

9278 RD & NC LOGISTICS LLC 102892 05/31/2026

9332 RD Pump Services, LLC 102681 08/31/2026

9289 RD TRUCKING 103033 06/30/2026

9352 RDM TRANSPORT LLC 103612 10/31/2026

8506 Red 7 Oilfield Services LLC 100335 04/30/2026

9287 Red Creek, LLC 102956 06/30/2026

4987 RED DIAMOND ENERGY SERVICES, INC 697011 12/31/2026

9351 RED ENERGY SERVICES, LP 101955 09/30/2026

8879 Red White and Blue Oil & Gas LLC 101696 11/30/2026

9070 REDCUB HAULERS LLC 102019 04/30/2026

9154 REDEMPTION OILFIELD SERVICES LLC 102427 09/30/2026

7165 REDLINE HOT SHOT & TRANS LLC 696991 06/30/2026

9291 REDLINE INDUSTRIAL LLC 102528 06/30/2026

9174 REGENCY TRUCKING LLC 102402 10/31/2026

118 REIDCO ENTERPRISES 699802 03/31/2026

8864 Relay Transports, LLC 101482 07/31/2026

4000 RELIABLE TRANSPORTS 700982 05/31/2026

2807 REN SERVICES, INC. 701670 08/31/2026

9320 Renee TX Trucking LLC 103232 07/31/2026

9112 RENTERIA BROTHER'S CLEANING SERVICE LLC 101604 01/31/2027

9311 Rerun Energy Services, LLC 103287 07/31/2026

7289 RESILIENT OILFIELD SERVICES, LLC 703325 05/31/2026

8585 Resolute Environmental & Response Services LLC 100545 08/31/2026

8120 RESOURCE OIL AND GAS, LLC 703395 05/31/2026

9166 REX Oilfield Services, LP 102415 09/30/2026

8082 RFJ CONSTRUCTION, LLC 704769 03/31/2026

8097 RG WELDING OILFIELD SERVICES LLC 704768 04/30/2026

6978 RGS TRUCKING, LLC 704785 05/31/2026
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3378 RHODES TANK TRUCKS, INC. 704950 04/30/2026

9049 Rig Runners, LLC 101943 03/31/2026

4614 RILEY INDUSTRIAL SERVICES, INC. 712152 12/31/2026

4276 RIO SERVICES 712744 10/31/2026

7484 RIO VALLEY BIOFUEL TRANSPORT,INC 712732 07/31/2026

7032 RIVAL ENERGY SERVICES LLC 714191 08/31/2026

5026 RIVER RANCH ENTERPRISES LLC 714205 01/31/2027

7547 RJKB FOSTER OPERATING LLC 714024 09/30/2026

9348 RMZ Construction & Trucking Logistics LLC 103312 09/30/2026

6336 ROADRUNNER TRANSPORTATION 714584 05/31/2026

3276 ROBERTO'S BACKHOE SERVICE, INC. 716699 05/31/2026

5663 ROC SERVICE COMPANY, LLC 722191 12/31/2026

4671 ROCA SERVICE LLC 722192 03/31/2026

5248 ROCKIN' B ENVIRO SERVICES, INC. 723427 03/31/2026

8634 ROCKIN' C HOT SHOT 100706 11/30/2026

9298 ROKIT LOGISTIC LLC 103260 06/30/2026

7374 ROLLING COAL CONSTRUCTION, LLC 726777 05/31/2026

8738 Rolling Rado's Trucking LLC 100992 05/31/2026

6861 ROMA BRIDGE LOGISTICS, INC 726793 12/31/2026

8622 ROS ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES, LLC 727154 11/30/2026

8278 ROSE CITY RESOURCES, LLC 727892 04/30/2026

9027 Rose Rock Environmental Services, LLC 101793 02/28/2026

8300 ROYAL HORSE ENERGY LLC 731803 05/31/2026

4483 ROYAL T ENERGY, LLC 732106 02/28/2027

7519 RR VENTURES LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 732217 08/31/2026

7166 RRG BlackGold Oilfield Services, Inc. 100610 12/31/2026

8510 RS WELL SERVICES 100337 04/30/2026

8875 RT Services, LLC 101642 12/31/2026

6606 RTI SERVICES, LLC 732311 07/31/2026

5177 RUBEN JAQUEZ CONSTRUCTION, LLC 732312 04/30/2026

8534 RUBIO'S TRUCKING LLC 732587 01/31/2027

9063 Rule Energy LLC 102098 04/30/2026

9288 RUSSO MJ LOGISTICS LLC 103173 06/30/2026

8379 RWC MATERIAL, LLC 687591 09/30/2026

8784 Ryan Gray Trucking, LLC 101190 08/31/2026

5343 S & D TRUCKING LLC 740268 05/31/2026

9158 S & D TRUCKING TX  LLC 102450 09/30/2026

4162 S & D VACUUM SERVICE, LLC 740264 05/31/2026

7100 S BROTHERS WASTE SERVICES, INC 100474 09/30/2026

4061 S.O.C. INDUSTRIES, LLC 741681 09/30/2026

8433 S6 TRUCKING, LLC 743231 12/31/2026

8590 SABINE ENVIRONMENTAL SVCS, LLC 742132 09/30/2026

9095 SABLE TANKS, LLC 742283 05/31/2026

7477 SACHA TRANSPORTATION INC. 742286 08/31/2026

9379 SafZone Field Services, LLC 103697 11/30/2026

4994 SAGE ENVIRO TECH, LTD. 743216 04/30/2026

9205 Salas 3 Trucking LLC 102701 01/31/2027
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3238 SALAZAR SERVICE & TRUCKING,CORP. 743956 03/31/2026

5726 SALTY DAWG TRUCKING LLC 744504 02/28/2026

8877 SALTY DOG SERVICE COMPANY, LLC 101716 11/30/2026

9021 SALTY DOG TRUCKING 101612 02/28/2026

6575 SAM E TRANSPORTS LLC 744572 02/28/2026

3955 SANCO OILFIELD RENTALS, LLC 747034 02/28/2026

3928 SANDOVAL SERVICES 747966 10/31/2026

5104 SAPPHIRE OILFIELD SERVICE 748292 02/28/2026

3637 SARATOGA OIL COMPANY 748440 03/31/2027

7679 SARGE TRUCKING SERV S CORP 748517 02/28/2026

8857 Savage Group, LLC 100879 08/31/2026

6937 SCARECROW TRANSPORT, LLC 750174 06/30/2026

7532 SCOUT ENERGY MANAGEMENT LLC 760218 09/30/2026

6993 SDR ENTERPRISES LLC 740271 05/31/2026

3967 SELECT WATER SOLUTIONS, LLC 101691 03/31/2026

3427 SELLERS LEASE SERVICE, INC. 766125 10/31/2026

8214 SEM-TEXMEX TRUCKING, LLC 766375 10/31/2026

2221 SENTINEL TRANSPORTATION, LLC 767500 04/30/2026

3850 SET ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. 767792 06/30/2026

3586 SHAMROCK VACUUM SERVICE, INC. 769136 08/31/2026

5452 SHANNA'S OILFIELD SERVICE, INC. 769345 12/31/2026

9004 SHARP ENERGY SERVICES LLC 101941 02/28/2026

7844 SHARP ROUSTABOUT & CONST LLC 809987 06/30/2026

8731 SHELTON SERVICES, INC. 100983 05/31/2026

6854 SHS WELDING, LLC 779105 12/31/2026

8608 SILVAS ROUSTABOUT SERVICES LLC 100651 08/31/2026

8115 SILVER ZONE, INC. 781935 05/31/2026

8377 SIMPSON OPERATING SERVICES, LP 783510 08/31/2026

6697 SITUS OIL & GAS, LLC 785174 06/30/2026

9356 Six Plum LLC 103509 10/31/2026

177 SKINNER TANK TRUCKS, INC. 785732 09/30/2026

4533 SKY VACUUM SERVICES, LLC 786422 12/31/2026

8519 Skye Blue Services, LLC 100427 04/30/2026

7089 SKYLIN SERVICES LLC 786430 09/30/2026

9369 Slingshot Energy LLC 103386 10/31/2026

8053 SMART OILFIELD SERVICES, LLC 789567 01/31/2027

9230 SMILEY'S WELL SERVICE LLC 789684 03/31/2026

4971 SMITH ENERGY SERVICES, INC. 790957 12/31/2026

114 SMITH, JOE T., INC. 792941 03/31/2026

9358 Smithey Environmental Services, LLC 103472 10/31/2026

8210 SMJK TRUCKING LLC 796755 09/30/2026

7786 SMVC TRUCKING & LOGISTICS LLC 796832 04/30/2026

6560 SNAPP LEASE WORKS 797121 02/28/2026

3447 SNAPPY SERVICES, INC. 797126 03/31/2026

5233 SND TRUCKING & ROUSTABOUT, LLC 797315 03/31/2026

5717 SNYPER ENERGY SERVICES, INC. 800267 07/31/2026

8466 SOLID ROCK TRANSPORT LLC 801162 11/30/2026
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8529 Solidity Enterprises LLC 100483 05/31/2026

7053 SOLIS & SONS TRUCKING LLC 801161 08/31/2026

7013 SOLIZ OPTIMUM TRANSPORTS, INC. 801173 06/30/2026

9285 SOLOMON SERVICES LLC 102980 05/31/2026

7034 SOS TRANSPORTS 802611 07/31/2026

5904 SO-SAL STRATEGIES LLC 800271 08/31/2026

5700 SOUTH TEXAS OILFIELD SOL, LLC 802842 01/31/2027

8213 SOUTH TEXAS OILFIELD SVC, LLC 802843 03/31/2026

9245 Southern Energy Transportation Inc 102858 04/30/2026

7074 SOUTHERN FLUID SOLUTIONS, LLC 803816 10/31/2026

3576 SOUTHERN SOIL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC 805329 07/31/2026

4583 SOUTHERN TESTERS, L.L.C. 805377 03/31/2026

8912 SP Construction Services, LLC 100564 11/30/2026

4690 SP TRANSPORT LLC 807116 09/30/2026

6739 Space City Services 101074 05/31/2026

7749 SPARTAN DIRECTIONAL, LLC 807337 02/28/2027

7090 SPARTAN ROAR LLC 807980 09/30/2026

9104 Spartan Specialty Companies, LLC 101509 01/31/2027

4942 SPECIALTY ENERGY SERVICES 808805 11/30/2026

6442 SPRABERRY EQUIPMENT RENTALS, LLC 810355 08/31/2026

6522 SPRINT TRANSPORT, LLC 810710 11/30/2026

7151 SPUR ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES 810684 11/30/2026

9210 SPUR LINE LOGISTICS LLC 102749 01/31/2027

5150 SPUR VACUUM TRUCKS, LLC 810702 05/31/2026

8776 SRT Services 100863 06/30/2026

9340 ST. CAJETAN OIL COMPANY, LLC 810888 09/30/2026

6592 STALLION OILFIELD SERVICES LTD. 811986 07/31/2026

4464 STANDARD ENERGY SERVICES 812622 12/31/2026

8448 STANDARD SAFETY AND SUPPLY 813425 01/31/2027

8593 Star 3 Transportation, Inc. 100426 10/31/2026

4918 STATE LINE VACUUM SERVICES, LLC 816077 12/31/2026

180 STERLINGS VACUUM SERVICE, LLC 819451 02/28/2026

7029 STI WATER TRANSPORT, LLC 821477 03/31/2026

5053 STOIC SERVICES, LLC 823312 05/31/2026

4057 STONE OILFIELD SERVICE, INC. 823652 11/30/2026

2696 STONE TRUCKING COMPANY, INC. 823776 10/31/2026

9318 Strategic Synergy Solutions LLC 102844 07/31/2026

7953 STRAWN ENERGY SERVICES, LLC 825806 10/31/2026

8817 StreamTech Inc. 101200 09/30/2026

9215 Strike Operating Company LLC 102801 01/31/2027

8589 Sturgeon Services of Texas, Inc. 100443 08/31/2026

6646 SUNBELT INDUSTRIAL SERVICES 829252 08/31/2026

8777 SUNLAND TRUCKING INC 101346 06/30/2026

3062 SUNRAY MARKETING, LLC 829642 05/31/2026

4498 SUNRISE TRUCKING 830005 06/30/2026

6722 SUNSET WELL SERVICE, INC. 830084 09/30/2026

9159 Sunshine Oilfield Services 102436 09/30/2026
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6168 SUPER HEATERS, LLC 830252 05/31/2026

7982 SUPERIOR HYDROVAC SOLUTIONS, LLC 830277 10/31/2026

9192 Superior Waste Solutions, LLC 102641 12/31/2026

6542 SURGE OPERATING, LLC 760725 01/31/2027

9397 Sutis Trucking LLC 103727 01/31/2027

9138 SWS Oilfield Services LLC 102316 08/31/2026

8035 SYNERGY LOGISTICS LLC 833593 10/31/2026

5949 T - P RENTALS, LLC 833799 09/30/2026

5613 T & T EARTH MOVERS, INC. 833801 06/30/2026

5251 T CROSS TRUCKING, LLC 840372 04/30/2026

3409 T&L ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES, INC. 834152 08/31/2026

9387 TAKE RCL LLC 103766 12/31/2026

6737 TALAJAK, INC. 834606 12/31/2026

3831 TALL CITY WELL SERVICE CO., LP 835532 04/30/2026

3693 TALON/LPE, LTD. 835609 12/31/2026

7353 TANDEM VACUUM TRUCK SERVICES,LLC 835709 04/30/2026

7257 TANDEM WELL SERVICE, LLC 835708 02/28/2026

7823 TANK SOLUTIONS, LLC 835734 05/31/2026

4321 TANMAR RENTALS, LLC 835942 02/28/2027

6620 TANNER SERVICES LLC 835983 05/31/2026

6427 TARGA TRANSPORT LLC 836055 06/30/2026

4195 TAS ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES L.P. 836227 05/31/2026

9343 Tavarez Oilfield Services, LLC 102633 09/30/2026

8077 TDJ1 TRUCKING, LLC 840408 03/31/2026

6682 TEAMONE LOGISTICS, LLC 840843 08/31/2026

8420 TELLUS LOGISTICS LLC 841305 08/31/2026

8478 TERNKE OIL SERVICES LLC 843136 02/28/2026

7859 TERRABELLA ENVIRONMENTAL SVC INC 843263 06/30/2026

7797 TEX MEX SERVICES LLC 848542 05/31/2026

7904 TEXAS DRILLIT, LLC 845385 08/31/2026

4779 TEXAS OILFIELD TRANSP, INC. 846929 10/31/2026

3876 TEXAS PETROLEUM INVESTMENT CO. 847710 08/31/2026

7724 TEXAS PRESTIGE OILFIELD SERV LLC 847832 02/28/2026

7124 TEXAS QUALITY MATS, LLC 847792 10/31/2026

8378 TEXAS RAW BACKHOE SERVICE LLC 847870 02/28/2026

9406 TEXAS WATERMARK OILFIELD SERVICES LLC 103581 01/31/2027

8689 Texas Wolf Energy Services LLC 100740 03/31/2026

8893 Texcrude Services LLC 101592 12/31/2026

9169 TEXIAN OPERATING COMPANY, LLC 848681 10/31/2026

9378 TeXtreme Logistics LLC 103626 11/30/2026

3748 TFH WATER TRANSPORTATION, LLC 850966 05/31/2026

4262 THE J.W. GREEN CONTRACTORS, INC. 851494 09/30/2026

6673 THE MAKER'S OIL CORPORATION 851524 07/31/2026

9076 The Supreme Oilfield Service, LLC 101265 04/30/2026

6954 THIRD HAND FIELD SERVICES, INC. 852122 04/30/2026

6348 THOMAS OILFIELD SERVICES, LLC 852131 02/28/2026

9276 THORP BROTHERS TRUCKING, LLC 102842 05/31/2026
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4716 THSACH TRANSPORT, LLC 858366 06/30/2026

6063 TIERRA LEASE SERVICE, LLC 859956 10/31/2026

9327 TITAN PIPELINE SERVICES LLC 103366 08/31/2026

8646 TJ TRUCKING LLC 100802 12/31/2026

8730 TJT Construction, Inc. 101141 11/30/2026

9187 TM Oilfield Services LLC 102332 12/31/2026

5200 TOC TRUCKING, LLC 100198 03/31/2026

8357 TOP GAUGE ENERGY, LLC 862537 07/31/2026

5166 TOP ROUSTABOUT&BACKHOE SVCS,LLC 862567 05/31/2026

8683 Top Tier Energy LLC 100947 03/31/2026

9319 Topwater Energy Solutions, LLC 102889 07/31/2026

8703 Toro Oil Haulers, LLC 100701 03/31/2026

6476 TORRES TRUCKING 862677 08/31/2026

4412 TP SERVICES 863638 09/30/2026

7442 TP WELL SERVICE, LTD. 863641 06/30/2026

9240 Trackline Trucking LLC 102928 03/31/2026

8699 TRANSPORT EC LLC 100346 03/31/2026

6752 TRANS-RAM, LP 864456 08/31/2026

4605 TRENDSETTER CONSTRUCTION, INC. 867707 11/30/2026

9196 Tres Hermanos Transport LLC 102224 12/31/2026

3419 TREY TRUCKS LTD. 868521 10/31/2026

6611 Triad Environmental Services, LLC 100241 05/31/2026

609 TRIANGLE WELL SERVICING CO. 868835 02/28/2027

9235 Tri-Circle Energy, LLC 102819 03/31/2026

6124 TRIFECTA OILFIELD SERVICES LLC 869385 06/30/2026

7714 TRILOGY SERVICES LLC 869717 02/28/2027

7108 TRINITY ENERGY SERVICES, LLC 870116 10/31/2026

6329 TRIO EQUIP. RENTAL & SRVCS, LLC 870367 07/31/2026

9334 Triple C Oilfield Services, LLC 103438 08/31/2026

9372 TRIPLE G ENERGY LLC 103169 10/31/2026

8257 TRIPLE G EXVTN & TRKG SERV, LLC 870362 10/31/2026

4007 TRIPLE J HIGH PRESSURE, INC. 870395 12/31/2026

9299 TRIPLE J LOGISTICS 102778 06/30/2026

4331 TRIPLE J WELL SERVICE, INC. 870457 02/28/2026

6155 TRIPLE L VACUUM SERVICES LLC 870475 05/31/2026

6094 TRIPLE PLAY TRANSPORT, LLC 870465 05/31/2026

5744 TRIPLE R TRUCKING 870461 12/31/2026

8476 Triple R Welding, LLC 100205 02/28/2026

9286 TRIPLE S TRUCKING & SERVICES 103140 05/31/2026

8773 Triple Shot Services LLC 100617 08/25/2026

7580 TRIPLE STAR SERVICES, LLC 870477 10/31/2026

4353 TRIPPLE S OILFIELD & CONST. LLC 870605 09/30/2026

6794 TRI-STATE VACUUM AND RENTAL LLC 868625 12/31/2026

8741 Trophy Trucking Services, LLC 100385 05/31/2026

8320 TRUCKING & CONTRACTING SVCS LLC 871428 06/30/2026

8063 TTK ENERGY LLC 872261 02/28/2027

6302 TWO STAR OILFIELD SERVICES, LLC 875095 12/31/2026
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8291 TX ROGUE ENERGY SERVICES LLC 875164 04/30/2026

7118 TX WT, LLC 875159 10/31/2026

8136 TXO SERVICES, LLC 875204 06/30/2026

6619 TY ENERGY SERVICES, LLC. 875368 05/31/2026

8421 TZ ENERGY LLC 875359 08/31/2026

9409 ULTIMATE TRUCKING, INC. 103804 01/31/2027

7119 UNBRIDLED OIL FIELD SERVICES,LLC 875460 10/31/2026

4308 UNITED ENVIRONMENTAL SERV., LLC 877245 04/30/2026

7036 UNITED VISION LOGISTICS 877815 12/31/2026

7533 UNLIMITED CONST REMEDIATION, LLC 878388 08/31/2026

5294 US ECOLOGY TRANS SOLUTIONS, INC. 879251 04/30/2026

7433 USFS LLC 879258 06/30/2026

8041 V&V TRUCKING SERVICES LLC 880391 12/31/2026

7207 VALDEZ OIL SERVICES L.L.C. 881148 02/28/2026

9055 Valkyrie Trucking Corp. 101183 03/31/2026

7872 VALLEY FIELD SERVICE LLC 881326 07/31/2026

5871 VALLEY PLAINS, L.L.C. 881327 07/31/2026

8775 VANGUARD VACUUM TRUCKS, LLC 881757 07/31/2026

8218 VAQUERO VACUUM SERVICES 882791 10/31/2026

8273 VENTANA MIDSTREAM LLC 884518 04/30/2026

7657 VENTURE ENERGY SERVICES INC 884537 01/31/2027

7447 VERONICA F SERVICES LLC 884696 06/30/2026

7945 VERSA ENTERPRISES LLC. 884698 10/31/2026

9389 Viamontes Trucking LLC 103514 12/31/2026

8666 VICK CONSTRUCTION 100637 02/28/2027

6844 VICTORY 8:28 TRUCKING LLC 885556 12/31/2026

7299 VIKING TRANSPORT, LLC 885804 04/30/2026

9377 VILCHES TRUCKING LLC 103663 11/30/2026

5231 VILLA & SONS CONSTRUCTION, INC. 885802 03/31/2026

4093 VILLAGRAN ENERGY SERVICES, LLC. 885855 11/30/2026

9402 VINCENTE VASQUEZ DIAZ 103851 01/31/2027

292 VINYARD WATER SERVICE, INC. 886203 04/30/2026

9025 VIPER ENERGY SERVICES & TRANSPORT, LLC 101861 02/28/2026

3310 VIPER VACUUM SERVICE, L.L.C. 886204 02/28/2026

8745 VL Operating, LLC 101210 05/31/2026

8841 W G TRANSPORT SERVICE LLC 101587 09/30/2026

8074 W TX OIL & FILTER RECYCLING, LLC 888564 03/31/2026

7748 W TX SUNRISE LOGISTICS, L.L.C. 888562 02/28/2026

4347 WALLIS ENERGY, INC. 893997 07/31/2026

5804 WARRIOR ENERGY 898902 05/31/2026

3225 WATKINS CONSTRUCTION CO, LLC 900459 01/31/2027

7463 WDS TRANSPORT, LLC 902637 08/31/2026

8259 WELDON NICHOLS, LLC 907345 02/28/2026

7376 WELL-PRO SERVICES L.P. 907225 05/31/2026

7073 WEST FORK ENTERPRISES INC 909732 08/31/2026

6188 WEST TEXAS DUMPSTERS INC 910283 06/30/2026

9266 West Texas Extreme Inc 103030 04/30/2026
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9181 West Texas Mineral Fluids LLC 102184 11/30/2026

8880 West Texas Triad Leasing LLC 101605 12/31/2026

8350 WESTERN HOT OIL SERVICE, INC. 911941 07/31/2026

3081 WHATLEY, AUDIE FLOYD ESTATE OF 913955 07/31/2026

9242 WHITE WATER TRANSPORTERS STX LLC 102944 04/30/2026

7338 WHITE WING LIMITED, LLC 916973 07/31/2026

5172 WHITEDS ENVIRONMENTAL, INC 919305 03/31/2026

9128 Whitehead Well Services LLC 102271 07/31/2026

4443 WIL-CALL SERVICES, LTD. 923040 10/31/2026

8854 Wild Horse Oilfield Services LLC 101650 10/31/2026

6532 WILD WEST TRUCKING, LLC 923279 12/31/2026

3188 WILEY LEASE CO., LTD. 923491 10/31/2026

7579 WILKERSON TRANSPORTATION INC. 924139 07/31/2026

4032 WILLCO SERVICES, INC. 924347 08/31/2026

6345 WILLDA BEAST LLC 924351 02/28/2026

9407 WILLIAMS, JIMMIE LEE JR. 103968 01/31/2027

8017 WINDE TRANSPORT, LLC 931363 12/31/2026

8823 Windmill Trucking LLC 101220 07/31/2026

7178 WISE PRODUCTION COMPANY 933825 12/31/2026

9009 Wittman NDT, LLC 101852 02/28/2026

7182 WOLVERINE TRANSPORTS LLC 936281 01/31/2027

9367 Work Over Transport, LLC 103461 10/31/2026

5143 WRANGLER TRUCKING, LLC 942647 03/31/2026

9255 WSM AQUA TRANSPORT LLC 102422 04/30/2026

8493 WTD PERFORMANCE, LLC 945212 03/31/2026

9263 W-W Services, LLC 102884 04/30/2026

9022 XODUS INDUSTRIES LLC 101958 02/28/2026

4463 XPRESS OILFIELD SERVICES, LP 946021 01/31/2027

8245 XTREAM SOLUTIONS L.L.C. 946035 01/31/2027

9269 YASS & YOSS SERVICES LLC 102738 05/31/2026

8802 YEGUA OILFIELD SERVICES, INC. 101363 08/31/2026

5682 ZARVONA ENERGY LLC 950523 09/30/2026

7050 ZNERGEN OPERATING LLC 951495 10/31/2026

5169 ZUBELDIA ENERGY SERVICES, LLC 953561 03/31/2026

9149 ZZ Services, LLC 102334 08/31/2026
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